
APPLY NOW! 
www.joinSDPDnow.com

June - Dec 2020 Written Test Dates

Locations
Walk-ins are not encouraged due to COVID-19 precautions

Balboa Park Club | 2144 Pan American Road W.
NTC - Naval Training Center | 4230 Spruance Road
Camp Pendleton | Leatherneck Lanes, Transition Office 
(*Must have base access to attend*)

Questions?  Contact us at sdpdrecruiting@pd.sandiego.gov

Follow us on Instagram for updates - @joinsdpdnow

TEST DATE TIME LOCATION
June 3 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
June 10 - Wednesday 0830 Balboa Park Club
June 17 - Wednesday 0830 Balboa Park Club
June 23 - Tuesday 0830 Balboa Park Club
June 26 - Friday 0800 NTC

July 1 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton

July 7 - Tuesday 0800 NTC

July 10 - Friday 0800 NTC

July 18 - Saturday 0800 NTC
July 21 - Tuesday 0800 NTC

Aug 5 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
Aug 25 - Tuesday 0830 Balboa Park Club
Aug 28 - Friday 0800 NTC
Sept 2 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
Sept 9 - Wednesday 0830 To be determined
Sept 15 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Sept 25 - Friday 0800 To be determined
Sept 29 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Oct 7 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
Oct 14 - Wednesday 0830 To be determined
Oct 20 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Oct 23 - Friday 0800 To be determined
Oct 29 - Thursday 0830 To be determined
Nov 4 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
Nov 10 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Nov 17 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Nov 20 - Friday 0800 To be determined
Nov 25 - Wednesday 0830 To be determined
Dec 2 - Wednesday 1700 Camp Pendleton
Dec 8 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
Dec 16 - Wednesday 0830 To be determined
Dec 18 - Friday 0800 To be determined

Dec 22 - Tuesday 0830 To be determined
(subject to change - additional Saturday tests can be added by Recruiting)


